Contents

Preface
Acknowledgements

1 Visible learning inside

PART 1 The source ofideas and the role of teachers

2 The source of the ideas

3 Teachers: the major players in the educationprocess

PART 2 The lessons

Preparing the lesson

Starting the lesson

o o1 b

The flow of the lesson: learning
7 The flow of the lesson: the place of feedback

8 The end of the lesson

PART 3 Mind frames

9 Mind frames of teachers, school leaders, andsystems

References

Appendix A Checklistfor ‘visible learning inside’
Appendix B The 900+ meta-analyses
Appendix C A list of influences onachievement

vii

11
25

39

41
77
103
129
155

167

169

195
207
212
266



Contents

Appendix D

Appendix E
Appendix F

Author index
Subject index

Rankings and effect sizes ofprogram influencesfrom the
end-of-chapter exercises

Calculating effect sizes
The Irving Student Evaluation ofAccomplished Teaching Scale

269
271
274

276
280



