## **Contents**

	Preface	vii	
	Acknowledgements	X	
1	Visible learning inside	1	
<b>P</b> A	ART 1 The source of ideas and the role of teachers	9	
2	The source of the ideas	11	
3	Teachers: the major players in the education process	25	
<b>P</b> /	ART 2 The lessons	39	
4	Preparing the lesson	41	
5	Starting the lesson	77	
6	The flow of the lesson: learning	103	
7	The flow of the lesson: the place of feedback	129	
8	The end of the lesson	155	
P/	ART 3 Mind frames	167	
9	Mind frames of teachers, school leaders, and systems	169	
$R_{\ell}$	eferences	195	
$A_{I}$	Appendix A Checklist for 'visible learning inside'		
Appendix B The 900+ meta-analyses			
Appendix C A list of influences on achievement			

## Contents

Appendix D	Rankings and effect sizes of program influences from the	
	end-of-chapter exercises	269
Appendix E	Calculating effect sizes	271
Appendix F	The Irving Student Evaluation of Accomplished Teaching Scale	274
Author index		276
Subject index		280